Freshman Electives 2024-2025

SER TR SEYHY
0.5 Art Foundations 16
0.5 Drawing 1 17
0.5 Drawing 2 17
0.5 Painting 1 17
0.5 Painting 2 17
0.5 Sculpture 1 17
0.5 Sculpture 2 17-18

*Do NOT choose more than 2*

0.5 Generation E — Small Business Pathway 20

0.5 Finance and Accounting 1 20
0.5 Finance and Accounting 2 20-21
0.5 Office Management 1 21
0.5 Office Management 2 21
0.5 Marketing 1 22
0.5 Marketing 2 23
0.5 Digital Multimedia 1 23-24
0.5 Digital Multimedia 2 24
1.0 Cyber Security ' 24

Drafting and Design 1
Housing & Interior Design

0.5 Interpersonal Relationships 32
1 Fashion Design 1A & B 33

1 French1A &B 60
1 Spanish LA & B 60-61
1 Spanish2 A& B 61

0.5 Character and Leadership Development

0.5
0.5
0.5

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

Famous Americans
Saciology
Understanding the Law

Health
Physical Fitness 1
Physical Fitness 2
Team Sports 1
Swimming 1
Swimming 2
Team Sparts — Football Tech (S1)

*Do NOT choose more than 2*

Piano 1
Piano 2
Musical Theatre

Treble Chorus A & B {No Audition)
Concert Band A & B
Jazz Band A & B {Audition)
Symphony Band (Audition)
Orchestra A& B
Trojan Marching Band {S1 Only/PE)

Creative Writing 1
Creative Writing 2
Intro to Theatre
Intro to Mass Media Communications
Journalism
Mythology
Young Adult Literature

56
57
58
58

50
51
51
51
51
51
52

a7
47
48
49
49
45
43
50

41




