Freshman Electives 2024-2025

, Cre	Art Electives edit Course	Page	Credit	Social Studies Electives Course	age
0.5	Art Foundations	16	0.5	Character and Leadership Development	56
0.5	Drawing 1	17	0.5	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	57
0.5	Drawing 2	17	0.5		58
0.5	Painting 1	17	0.5	 -	58
0.5	Painting 2	17		J	
0.5	Sculpture 1	17			
0.5	Sculpture 2	17-18			
	Do NOT choose more than 2	:			
Credit	Business Electives Course	Page	Gre	Physical Education Electrives dit Course F	Page
					a Maria
0.5 0.5	Generation E – Small Business Pat	•	0.		50
1	Finance and Accounting 1	20	0.	,	51
0.5 0.5	Finance and Accounting 2	20-21	0.	•	51
0.5	Office Management 1 Office Management 2	21 21	0. 0.	•	51
0.5	Marketing 1	22	0.	9	51
0.5	Marketing 2	23	0.	3	51
0.5	Digital Multimedia 1	23 23-24	0.	5 Team Sports – Football Tech (S1)	52
0.5	Digital Multimedia 2	23-24		*Do NOT choose more than 2*	
1.0	Cyber Security	24		Do Not choose more than 2	
1.0	Technical Electives	2-7		Music Electives.	
Credit	- Course	Page	Credit		Page
1.0	Drafting and Design 1	28	0.5	Piano 1	47
0.5	Housing & Interior Design	28	0.5	Piano 2	47
			0.5	Musical Theatre	47
	Human Service Electives 🤌	e part to a specie	1	Treble Chorus A & B (No Audition)	48
Credit	/Course	Page	1.	Concert Band A & B	49
0.5	Interpersonal Relationships	32	1	Jazz Band A & B (Audition)	49
1	Fashion Design 1 A & B	33	1	Symphony Band (Audition)	49
			1	Orchestra A & B	49
			0.5	Trojan Marching Band (S1 Only/PE)	50
Gre	World Language Electives dit Course	- Page	Cred	English Electives lit Course	Page
				and the company of th	
		60	0.5	Creative Writing 1	39
1	•	60-61	0.5	Creative Writing 2	39
1	Spanish 2 A & B	61	0.5	Intro to Theatre	39-40
			0.5	Intro to Mass Media Communications	40
			0.5	Journalism	40
1			0.5	Mythology	40
			0.5	Young Adult Literature	41